
SENIOR BRITISH SHOWJUMPING AT SOUTHVIEW

THE SECOND ROUNDS SPECIAL - 8th - 11th MAY 2025

RESULTS
*Subject to British Showjumping Show Office Ratification

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

255 PIPER K Corbett, Alexis 0/39.05 0/45.29 42.00 1 Y

241 CARAMBA HFS Davies, Hugh 0/46.52 0/50.61 22.00 2 Y

315 CATCH MY DRIFT II Gunn, Louis 0/47.57 0/55.42 3 Y

147 PERLINA LS Hughes, Danielle 0/43.45 4/43.45 4

145 EMERALD DIVA Hughes, Danielle 0/41.77 4/51.34 5

309 CLARE ROSE Barnes, Sheridan 8/49.42 0/53.63 6

281 CHARLIE Jones, Rhys 8/46.83 27/76.78  Tkt -

262 DALEY Mccartan, Louis 0/44.17 4/54.80  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

251 LISNAGAR OSCAR Bennett, Jenny 0/39.79 0/34.62 42.00 1 Y

103 TGF TANQUERAY Townsend, Vanessa 0/39.38 0/34.92 2 Y

248 DEVLISH CANDY BOY Standage, Natalye 0/42.42 0/35.78 3 Y

287 EUROCOMMERCE ZONNEKONING Finney, Tara 0/42.56 0/38.34 4 Y

153 BONNE CHANCE Ellis, Heather 0/42.49 0/39.44 5 Y

1a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 

1b - Senior 90cm Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

105 ENZO FERRARI Dawson, Charlie Jade 0/47.37 0/40.16 42.00 1 Y

160 ON A SPECIAL DAY Cox, Sinead 0/46.48 0/40.50 22.00 2 Y

248 DEVLISH CANDY BOY Standage, Natalye 0/43.57 0/41.27 21.00 3 Y

249 CHIRONS DREAM CHASER Standage, Natalye 0/43.08 0/42.89 21.00 4 Y

145 EMERALD DIVA Hughes, Danielle 0/50.39 0/45.05 21.00 5 Y

209 S - ET ALORS VDM Snaith, Charlie 0/47.57 0/45.22 6 Y

283 PAGAN X Jones, Rhys 0/51.54 0/49.71 7 Y

282 BH I’M FABULOUS Jones, Rhys 0/51.38 0/50.93 8 Y

260 CASSINIS PLANET Coleman, Ona-Louise 0/50.14 0/52.02 9 Y

265 PRYCELLA VG Mccartan, Louis 0/51.66 0/52.47 10 Y

284 BH IM BRILLIANT Jones, Rhys 0/51.66 0/53.23 11 Y

141 NIGHTFALL I Bevan, Abbie 0/50.46 0/54.82 12 Y

193 PROUD FOREVER Illingworth, Megan 0/49.51 0/57.35 13 Y

290 BON VIVANT 1 Cadman, Nicholas 0/52.87 0/58.01 14 Y

212 LADY LORDANA Beech, Corinne 0/48.79 4/43.46 15

258 FLORENCE ES Lewis, Holly 0/46.44 4/47.72 16

292 AEROBIC TOUCHED NUMO Z Taylor, Kieran 0/47.57 4/49.76 17

247 RENKUM SUBLIME Sims, Paul 4/49.55 0/54.18 18

162 NASHVILLE VH EUSSELSHOF Z Cox, Sinead 0/47.28 4/57.06 19

264 TWINKLE Mccartan, Louis 0/52.33 4/58.84  Tkt -

191 UPTONS PUMBA Edwards, Carmen 0/53.38 4/56.34  Tkt -

295 MEXICAN ESCAPE Ryder, Danielle 0/61.49 10/65.19  Tkt -

263 SPARKLE Mccartan, Louis 0/49.68 0/54.27  Tkt -

231 LOUIS Georgia Hayes 8/50.87 4/57.23  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

103 TGF TANQUERAY Townsend, Vanessa 0/43.89 0/37.56 42.00 1 Y

168 JUST WHITE Hodgetts, Alice 0/47.52 0/40.96 2 Y

153 BONNE CHANCE Ellis, Heather 0/46.68 0/40.98 3 Y

122 SALAH SIRAXTA Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/43.10 0/41.63 4 Y

311 KNOCKBRIDGE DANCER Pritchard, Catherine 0/51.43 0/44.16 5 Y

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round

2b - Senior 1.00m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

259 MISS DEMEANOUR IV Rogers, Thea 0/45.55 0/36.54 42.00 1 Y

228 CYRANIA Z Birch (Junior), Allan 0/46.55 0/38.38 22.00 2 Y

169 RENKUM NOISETTE Hodgetts, Alice 0/45.10 0/40.56 21.00 3 Y

168 JUST WHITE Hodgetts, Alice 0/44.56 0/41.80 21.00 4 Y

211 JESSOP SPELLBOUND Roberts, Annabel 0/50.16 0/46.88 5 Y

133 IDEM DITO DE FEE Howitt, Sian 0/45.89 0/47.11 6 Y

230 O BALOU DE BOURGUIGNON Greenall, Oliver 0/49.05 0/50.58 7 Y

227 RITA VITA Birch (Junior), Allan 0/49.76 4/36.28 8

288 CUMBRIAN SOLDIER Finney, Tara 4/47.31 0/44.81 9

193 PROUD FOREVER Illingworth, Megan 4/49.61 0/46.99 10

293 CHINTAGO Z Taylor, Kieran 4/57.52 0/54.04 11

122 SALAH SIRAXTA Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 8/56.15 0/46.04 12

249 CHIRONS DREAM CHASER Standage, Natalye 8/49.58 0/49.53 13

232 JEFFERSON 1 Birch (Junior), Allan 12/57.43 0/54.63 14

290 BON VIVANT 1 Cadman, Nicholas 0/51.18 Elim-Ref -

207 ONE SKYFALL Thomas, Ellie 0/45.40 0/43.38  Tkt -

207 ONE SKYFALL Thomas, Ellie 0/47.37 0/45.72  Tkt -

3 - Senior 1.05m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

206 DONNA Z I Wild, Bella 0/48.11 0/33.82 70.00 1 Y

272 PERLA BLUE Chapman, Ceri 0/45.16 0/35.34 45.00 2 Y

200 ASCA STAR VM Z Watkin Jones, Glain 0/47.82 0/37.42 36.00 3 Y

113 BILLY BEAMISH Taylor, Greg 0/50.01 0/39.29 35.00 4 Y

115 SUPER ANZAC Powell-Currie, Aimee 0/52.32 0/39.36 24.00 5 Y

302 OKLALOMA Daker, J P 0/50.25 0/40.11 24.00 6 Y

148 CALON LAN II Livingston, Alex 0/47.00 0/43.38 7 Y

195 OTTAWA V Diaper, Alfie 0/46.98 0/44.03 8 Y

286 BH NEXT GENERATION Jones, Rhys 0/51.69 0/44.18 9 Y

174 JAQUELINE Clarke, Katie 0/49.92 0/45.28 10 Y

111 CONSTAKKIA PS Coombs Gyde, David 0/51.22 0/46.06 11 Y

141 NIGHTFALL I Bevan, Abbie 0/47.78 0/46.40 12 Y

150 BILLY PORTOBELLO Thomas, Ellie 0/50.42 0/47.39 13 Y

232 JEFFERSON 1 Birch (Junior), Allan 0/56.64 0/47.54 14 Y

285 CAVALARA 1 Jones, Rhys 0/52.02 0/48.26 15 Y

294 ELLA Z 1 Taylor, Kieran 0/56.42 0/50.74 16 Y

291 EPIC HS Z Ryder, Danielle 0/55.85 0/55.03 17 Y

222 CHICKATINA JL Z Smith, Christopher 0/51.89 4/48.05 18

186 MON BEAU BLUE Edwards, Carmen 0/54.21 4/48.57 19

223 ULETTA VAN HET NET NETEHOF (458069) Smith, Christopher 4/53.16 0/48.97 20

293 CHINTAGO Z Taylor, Kieran 4/53.39 0/50.84 21

261 POETIN D’A BOOKMOLEN Coleman, Ona-Louise 0/52.76 8/46.09 22

266 RHH BECAUSE IM SPECIAL Mccartan, Louis 0/51.55 0/42.49 Disq. -

127 PIMMES  PARTY Archibald, Madelaine Elim-Ref -

105 ENZO FERRARI Dawson, Charlie Jade 0/49.69 Elim-Ref -

161 IWONA  VD DONKHOEVE Z Cox, Sinead Ret. -

228 CYRANIA Z Birch (Junior), Allan 4/49.43 Ret. -

127 PIMMES  PARTY Archibald, Madelaine Elim-Ref HC -

4a - Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

146 KINSALE BOO BALOU Hughes, Danielle 0/47.64 0/34.71 70.00 1 Y

289 ECLIPSE IX Finney, Julie 0/47.04 0/34.87 45.00 2 Y

259 MISS DEMEANOUR IV Rogers, Thea 0/42.76 0/35.01 36.00 3 Y

106 JAMES BOND GPH Dawson, Charlie Jade 0/47.42 0/35.33 4 Y

214 G STAR BLUE Beech, Corinne 0/47.81 0/35.50 5 Y

194 ELEONORE VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE Z Illingworth, Megan 0/43.29 0/38.51 6 Y

169 RENKUM NOISETTE Hodgetts, Alice 0/45.51 0/39.56 7 Y

192 NOORDMAN VIGO Edwards, Carmen 0/52.04 0/40.56 8 Y

213 BUGATTI B Beech, Corinne 0/52.94 0/40.92 9 Y

134 FANTASEA 1 Howitt, Sian 0/45.09 0/43.37 10 Y

205 MODEL CLASS Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/51.25 0/43.80 11 Y

204 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/50.15 8/45.49 12

280 BLACKFRIARS II Wynne, Ian 8/49.89 0/45.94 13

163 JIM II Cox, Sinead 0/47.62 8/57.74 14

133 IDEM DITO DE FEE Howitt, Sian 0/50.52 10/66.07 15

4b - Senior 1.10m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

201 HEROINE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 0/45.00 0/36.94 70.00 1 Y

314 TOUCHE DE MUZE Gunn, Louis 0/46.52 0/38.76 45.00 2 Y

107 STARBUX Coombs Gyde, David 0/48.63 0/39.13 36.00 3 Y

166 BILLY WORCESTER Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/49.48 0/40.75 35.00 4 Y

188 OATIS I Edwards, Carmen 0/50.34 0/41.71 24.00 5 Y

108 WHEELAGOWER SHE’S GOT IT Coombs Gyde, David 0/52.18 0/42.28 24.00 6 Y

218 EMERLAUD Z Smith, Christopher 0/51.75 0/42.31 24.00 7 Y

220 MUMBAI I Williams, Daniel 0/45.51 0/42.41 8 Y

183 NS LAST EXPRESS Harland, David 0/48.52 0/42.88 9 Y

190 SHW CANOON BLUE Edwards, Carmen 0/47.11 0/44.20 10 Y

176 ANGELINA DE CARTIER Clarke, Katie 0/45.44 0/44.66 11 Y

150 BILLY PORTOBELLO Thomas, Ellie 0/47.69 0/45.98 12 Y

119 OPTIMA DE NESS Bevan, Abbie 0/48.17 0/47.01 13 Y

267 HEART'S LEGEND Mccartan, Louis 0/51.39 0/47.43 14 Y

189 MALOU L Z Edwards, Carmen 0/50.03 0/48.21 15 Y

142 LIBELLE P Henderson, Lucy 0/48.40 0/48.26 16 Y

175 MONEY TALKS 11 Clarke, Katie 0/49.03 0/48.84 17 Y

307 GAPITOL TEAM Yaqub, Al Jabar 0/51.17 0/49.37 18 Y

202 MONSIEUR VDL Jackson, Elizabeth Amanda 0/51.10 0/49.73 19 Y

304 ROZY VH GEBERGTE Daker, J P 0/48.05 4/42.44 20

219 SUMMER VAN DE MOLENHOEK Smith, Christopher 0/51.12 4/42.59 21

280 BLACKFRIARS II Wynne, Ian 0/46.54 4/44.34 22

273 CHEVALIAN PHOENIX Chapman, Ceri 4/46.79 0/45.29 23

303 CORTEZ VAN’T AMARYLLISHOF Z Daker, J P 4/50.90 0/48.67 24

268 ODIN VAN HET HERENBOS Mccartan, Louis 0/51.75 4/51.76 25

184 CHILLI'S DUKE Paxton, Aimee 7/61.26 0/44.63 26

253 LELITA HF O'Brien, Alice 8/50.51 0/48.74 27

269 OZA DE MARIPOSA B Mccartan, Louis 4/52.99 4/52.25 28

125 ODI Powell, Jeanette 0/45.77 28/66.96 29

164 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead Elim-Ref -

104 TGF AFRICA Dawson, Charlie Jade 4/49.62 Elim-Ref -

149 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex Elim-Ref -

101 FLASHLIGHT SDW Z Perrin, Eleanor Elim-Tech -

127 PIMMES  PARTY Archibald, Madelaine 8/62.29 4/46.12  HC -

296 BOB Taylor, Kieran 0/54.62 4/49.16  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

128 ESI BALTIMORE Archibald, Madelaine 0/42.28 0/38.02 70.00 1 Y

167 PROPHECY B Walker, Andrew 0/49.91 0/39.67 2 Y

135 GUINDAM King, Ondine 0/51.35 0/41.11 3 Y

226 BOLD ADVENTURE Birch (Junior), Allan 0/50.14 0/45.51 4 Y

5a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 

5b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

109 CODED WHISPER Coombs Gyde, David 0/49.87 0/40.76 200.00 1 Y

114 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 0/47.64 0/40.87 150.00 2 Y

305 COOKIE VAN PAEMEL Z Daker, J P 0/47.16 0/44.05 100.00 3 Y

128 ESI BALTIMORE Archibald, Madelaine 0/42.24 0/44.68 5 Y

165 NUREYEV C Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/51.06 0/50.18 6 Y

143 SPECIAL SUMMER Henderson, Lucy 0/46.90 0/51.57 7 Y

239 CASALLCO'S DREAM Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/45.42 4/55.68 11

221 HILBURRY Z Smith, Christopher 4/50.88 4/59.45 13

172 ROLEX II VAN BERKENBROECK Z Lundy, Victoria 0/45.43 Elim-Tech -

254 FUR CLOVER O'Brien, Alice 4/50.65 Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

110 MAYMAR LOMA Coombs Gyde, David 0/49.23 0/44.30 4 Y

240 SYMPATHIE 60 Cooper-Hall, Georgia 0/49.25 0/55.12 8 Y

187 STAPLETON ODALETTI Edwards, Carmen 4/48.50 0/51.15 9

242 NPS ILLANOIS Whitaker, Louise 0/48.81 4/54.52 10

167 PROPHECY B Walker, Andrew 0/48.29 4/57.53 12

6b - National 1.30m Open 

6a - Senior 1.25m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

215 NIAGARA X Beech, Corinne 0/51.29 0/40.91 60.00 2 Y

219 SUMMER VAN DE MOLENHOEK Smith, Christopher 0/51.57 0/41.59 50.00 3 Y

252 CAREY III Tough, Angel 0/49.80 0/45.16 28.00 5 Y

328 FVS ACTION MAN MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/47.01 0/45.80 6 Y

127 PIMMES  PARTY Archibald, Madelaine 0/48.06 0/47.53 7 Y

113 BILLY BEAMISH Taylor, Greg 0/51.28 0/47.56 8 Y

250 C’EST MOI DU GIBET Bowen Howard, Sophie 0/48.77 0/47.64 9 Y

253 LELITA HF O'Brien, Alice 4/51.94 0/50.21 13

322 DIAGOLDA PS Rogers, Izabella Annie 4/50.57 0/51.38 14

111 CONSTAKKIA PS Coombs Gyde, David 0/53.98 4/55.92 15

327 CATWALK DIVA Birchenough, Ruby Anna 4/54.64 3/54.57 16

345 NARLA EMERALD BLUE Kennedy, Dee 0/51.85 8/49.71 17

195 OTTAWA V Diaper, Alfie 0/49.09 8/51.35 18

374 OVANA TER ELZEN Van Klaveren, Kyla 8/58.13 4/45.06 20

149 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

216 AMIGO SWB Beech, Corinne 0/54.14 0/39.58 100.00 1 Y

346 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/49.27 0/41.62 34.00 4 Y

246 LOUISIANA-S Roach, Lauren Holly 0/53.80 0/51.18 10 Y

329 CALYPSO'S KING MILLION Kenyon, Rose-Marie 0/51.83 4/41.61 11

106 JAMES BOND GPH Dawson, Charlie Jade 4/48.84 0/45.46 12

205 MODEL CLASS Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 4/51.96 5/52.91 19

7a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 

7b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

246 LOUISIANA-S Roach, Lauren Holly 0/82.46 0/41.78 0/35.50 300.00 1 Y

364 CORVETTE VH REUKENIS Z Trunkfield, Joseph 0/79.44 0/39.18 0/35.52 200.00 2 Y

362 WILD ONE HF Ward, Emily 0/82.29 0/39.75 0/37.06 150.00 3 Y

176 ANGELINA DE CARTIER Clarke, Katie 0/82.00 0/39.11 0/38.23 110.00 4 Y

130 DAKOTA I Heath, Madison 0/86.56 0/43.23 0/38.44 95.00 5 Y

210 QUICK FIX Bowling, Jack 0/80.64 0/41.93 0/39.13 45.00 6 Y

363 CLAUD VAN DAM Trunkfield, Joseph 0/80.96 0/40.90 0/39.83 45.00 7 Y

312 LAGRANDESSA W. Bowes, Honey 0/82.68 0/41.16 0/42.95 45.00 8 Y

104 TGF AFRICA Dawson, Charlie Jade 0/80.53 0/39.03 0/44.72 45.00 9 Y

108 WHEELAGOWER SHE’S GOT IT Coombs Gyde, David 0/82.45 0/41.30 0/47.73 45.00 10 Y

129 TI AMORE VAN DE DOORNHAAG Heath, Madison 0/84.17 0/41.86 4/36.01 45.00 11

359 ULTIMO N Z Trunkfield, Joseph 0/78.01 0/39.86 4/38.16 45.00 12

245 COMPTON PARK II Bevis, Robert 0/84.47 0/40.78 4/47.82 45.00 13

244 ANNYALLA SILVERADO Springer, Nigel 0/83.45 0/39.90 4/48.00 45.00 14

274 COOPER VD BERGHOEVE Z Taylor, Seamus 0/85.94 0/44.08 4/49.06 45.00 15

319 NANTENDER VDL Raistrick, Benjamin 0/84.81 0/42.55 4/50.60 45.00 16

368 SFS VALENTE Condon, Anthony 0/81.47 0/40.77 8/34.25 17

350 ROSEZELLA Whitaker, Joe 0/82.50 0/41.33 8/37.27 18

334 MARLI V Ingham, James 0/85.59 0/41.71 8/44.42 19

333 VANDRO B Ingham, James 0/82.40 0/39.53 8/46.28 20

360 SLH FANTASTICO Trunkfield, Joseph 0/77.80 0/38.60 8/48.13 21

318 BLUE BALIA Z Beech, Corinne 0/86.89 0/42.79 10/60.76 22

136 TANGFASTIC Connor, Rachael 0/81.07 0/39.94 Elim-Ref 23

361 CAVALIER HF Ward, Emily 0/83.14 0/40.50 WD 24

195 OTTAWA V Diaper, Alfie 0/80.43 4/37.85 25

139 COCOCHRISTY Taylor, Kieran 0/80.22 4/38.27 26

275 CALIPPO VAN PAEMEL Z Taylor, Seamus 0/82.66 4/39.38 27

184 CHILLI'S DUKE Paxton, Aimee 0/82.11 4/39.48 28

157 DROGBA Z Tough, Angel 0/82.37 4/40.37 29

185 NS LAST EXPRESS Harland, David 0/84.41 4/40.83 30

380 TAFFIA VD BERGHOEVE Z Broberg, Sonny (Arthur) 0/79.64 4/40.96 31

369 EMINKA G Z Shields, Robert 0/87.13 4/41.36 32

118 RAIMY VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL Lithgow, Rebecca 0/84.26 4/41.40 33

156 MARGARITA II Tough, Angel 0/84.03 4/42.18 34

386 LEGOLAS EM Hollins, Tom 0/86.57 8/40.55 35

389 ARMILLA DU RONA Z Taylor, Kieran 0/87.67 8/43.16 36

177 NYMOR I Glibbery, Kirk 0/87.38 17/56.14 37

310 MILLFIELD TANGOLIKE Bramwell, Liberty 2/89.31 38

8 - Senior Newcomers Championship - Second Round 



119 OPTIMA DE NESS Bevan, Abbie 4/78.48 39

154 NICE STAR B Hillier, Sophie 4/79.04 40

140 DAMLISINA Taylor, Seamus 4/79.09 41

344 MERLLYNS GREENSIDE MATRIX Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 4/79.61 42

250 C’EST MOI DU GIBET Bowen Howard, Sophie 4/81.08 43

306 NINJA II Dickinson, Ella 4/81.09 44

324 CASINO ROYALE I Nicklin, Jack 4/81.86 45

142 LIBELLE P Henderson, Lucy 4/84.26 46

328 FVS ACTION MAN MILLION Kenyon, Christina 4/84.41 47

343 MITHRAS BLUE VDW Z Ingham, James 4/84.64 48

254 FUR CLOVER O'Brien, Alice 4/84.84 49

256 TAZIO Gee, Stephen 4/85.74 50

321 CANYON VD HEFFINICK Z Rogers, Izabella Annie 4/86.15 51

382 N MY LADY EX Marsh, Rebecca 4/86.33 52

175 MONEY TALKS 11 Clarke, Katie 4/86.56 53

376 CICERDORA Shields, Annabel Jane 4/86.71 54

243 ORACLE HBF Springer, Nigel 4/87.29 55

137 IMPRO DIAMOND STAR Taylor, Kieran 5/88.80 56

148 CALON LAN II Livingston, Alex 7/90.63 57

220 MUMBAI I Williams, Daniel 8/78.38 58

273 CHEVALIAN PHOENIX Chapman, Ceri 8/79.85 59

138 RAMIRO DOLLAR Taylor, Kieran 8/82.42 60

370 NOMME IL V Shields, Robert 8/83.94 61

121 REDSTONE CONCERTO Mchattie, Alex 8/86.06 62

218 EMERLAUD Z Smith, Christopher 8/86.64 63

327 CATWALK DIVA Birchenough, Ruby Anna 8/91.55 64

126 ODI Powell, Jeanette 9/88.03 65

308 CONLON Dowson, Tommy 15/90.22 66

313 NFS TILOUBET Bowes, Honey 23/94.98 67

383 LEVI IV Marsh, Rebecca 23/102.36 68

102 DIZZY MISS LIZZY Cotton, Jamie 31/102.74 69

155 TRIXI VAN DE ACHTERHOEK Hillier, Sophie Elim-Ref -

272 PERLA BLUE Chapman, Ceri Elim-Ref -

115 SUPER ANZAC Powell-Currie, Aimee Elim-Ref -

178 NELS DE VILLEE Bevan, Charlotte Louise Elim-Ref -

164 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead Elim-Ref -

392 ONZE MADAM- LOMA Gunning, Chloe Elim-Ref -

116 BALLINGOWAN KITE Stephen, Emily Elim-Ref -

200 ASCA STAR VM Z Watkin Jones, Glain Ret. -

208 MAGIC CARPET II Elvin, Charley Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

387 CAREFUL TOUCHED NUMO Z Ryder, Danielle 0/47.23 0/32.05 300.00 1 Y

114 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 0/45.02 0/32.66 200.00 2 Y

257 DELICE G Gee, Stephen 0/47.17 0/33.52 150.00 3 Y

372 KAMON II Shields, Robert 0/47.64 0/34.18 110.00 4 Y

356 ES COCO KAN Springer, Nigel 0/45.94 0/34.40 95.00 5 Y

373 CODED WHISPER Coombs Gyde, David 0/46.97 0/34.75 7 Y

384 ELEGANCE Z Marsh, Rebecca 0/48.29 0/35.03 9 Y

107 STARBUX Coombs Gyde, David 0/47.54 0/37.64 10 Y

173 ROLEX II VAN BERKENBROECK Z Lundy, Victoria 4/45.39 0/39.17 15

149 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex 4/46.25 0/40.03 16

324 CASINO ROYALE I Nicklin, Jack 4/47.14 0/40.92 17

180 LION KING VII Billington, Jennifer 0/48.80 4/42.03 18

353 GEANE  GENIE Whitaker, Stephen 4/49.92 19/58.30 24

201 HEROINE PASQUIER Watkin Jones, Glain 0/40.88 29/68.77 25

143 SPECIAL SUMMER Henderson, Lucy 22/71.93 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

128 ESI BALTIMORE Archibald, Madelaine 0/39.99 0/34.73 45.00 6 Y

377 CASTLEFIELD ICE Shields, Annabel Jane 0/46.00 0/34.87 8 Y

371 CENTACCO 11 Shields, Robert 0/45.64 0/40.20 11 Y

182 MARZELLO W Billington, Jennifer 0/51.16 0/42.53 12 Y

357 VALENTINA BLUE Shore, Keith 0/50.51 1/48.46 13

224 JOE MALONE Sargeant, Emma 0/45.08 4/32.49 14

347 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 4/49.01 0/43.29 19

325 DIVA Z II Nicklin, Jack 4/50.43 0/44.24 20

378 LIVORNO VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE Jones, Rhys 0/48.12 4/46.28 21

326 CORNET CLOVER GIRL Bremner, Lila 0/49.31 5/48.73 22

242 NPS ILLANOIS Whitaker, Louise 0/45.49 6/49.25 23

9b - National 1.30m Open 

9a - Senior 1.25m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

354 VAGALENCO GF Whitaker, Joe 0/75.01 0/44.09 500.00 1 Y

387 CAREFUL TOUCHED NUMO Z Ryder, Danielle 0/76.60 0/45.98 350.00 2 Y

167 PROPHECY B Walker, Andrew 0/77.44 3/54.86 3

181 SAULIRE Z Billington, Jennifer 0/79.39 4/49.06 4

352 ICATERINA Whitaker, Joe 0/75.27 8/44.93 5

379 HOP Jones, Rhys 0/80.53 8/50.84 6

351 HULAHUPE JR Whitaker, Joe 0/75.48 8/50.96 7

385 MEANT TO BE Ryder, Danielle 0/77.53 13/60.17 8

110 MAYMAR LOMA Coombs Gyde, David 0/79.85 WD 9

358 CONGO KHALASAR SFS Shore, Keith Elim-Ref -

10 - National 1.40m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

416 NYOZELLA Day, Charlie 0/43.31 0/43.12 42.00 1 Y

340 KEEVA KLARA Shubotham, Rachael 0/45.85 0/44.09 22.00 2 Y

409 MISS MYRTLE Shaw, Stuart 0/52.74 0/49.48 3 Y

397 NICO NEW YORK Long, Wayne 4/50.30 0/51.79 4

298 MINI WHISPER Taylor, Kieran 0/46.68 4/56.35 5

391 SASSY BLUE BIRD E.M Cooper, Ellie 4/41.74 4/42.46 6

299 DOM PERIGNON VAN'T HAGELAND Z Taylor, Kieran 4/46.89 8/45.01 7

203 MARGARET ANN BEECH Bennett, Frankie 8/44.72 12/46.60 8

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

390 TGF TANQUERAY Townsend, Vanessa 0/39.70 0/35.91 42.00 1 Y

412 CROGHAN HILL ACE Cabb, Alex 0/42.50 0/37.15 22.00 2 Y

408 STAITHES Bennett, Jenny 0/43.71 0/37.81 3 Y

348 SHANNONDALE LUCA Harper, Rosalyn 0/51.39 0/45.34 4 Y

405 ANDERIDA ASKADORA Cocking, Laura 0/48.02 0/45.43 5 Y

407 CLANCY'S CROSS Bennett, Jenny 0/36.76 4/33.22 6

396 NOTORIOUS I Long, Sarah 4/43.88 4/46.84 7

11a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round 

11b - Senior 90cm Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

160 ON A SPECIAL DAY Cox, Sinead 0/36.90 0/40.98 42.00 1 Y

335 STARS WIZARD Taylor, Kieran 0/41.16 0/43.20 22.00 2 Y

258 FLORENCE ES Lewis, Holly 0/37.61 0/43.56 21.00 3 Y

141 NIGHTFALL I Bevan, Abbie 0/36.89 0/45.44 21.00 4 Y

292 AEROBIC TOUCHED NUMO Z Taylor, Kieran 0/36.71 0/46.67 21.00 5 Y

241 CARAMBA HFS Davies, Hugh 0/39.11 0/47.08 6 Y

162 NASHVILLE VH EUSSELSHOF Z Cox, Sinead 0/35.35 0/48.08 7 Y

337 JULIUS III Williams, Sarah 0/36.63 0/48.31 8 Y

144 CORNELLA 1 Henderson, Lucy 0/39.38 0/48.85 9 Y

388 BLAKENEYS VDL SURPRISE Mcnamara, Katie Claire 0/48.77 0/51.29 10 Y

365 POWER V/H SASSENBROEK Z Dolan, Nicola 0/41.66 0/55.41 11 Y

340 KEEVA KLARA Shubotham, Rachael 0/37.00 4/46.69 12

105 ENZO FERRARI Dawson, Charlie Jade 4/37.70 0/47.53 13

260 CASSINIS PLANET Coleman, Ona-Louise 4/39.33 0/49.47 14

265 PRYCELLA VG Mccartan, Louis 0/41.18 4/51.03 15

295 MEXICAN ESCSAPE Taylor, Kieran 4/42.35 0/55.67  Tkt 16

123 MEGA TO B Allmark, Milly 4/37.30 4/44.09 17

336 BAZAARS JUMBLE Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 0/37.33 8/46.30 18

331 ARKOS LAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 4/39.77 4/50.41 19

391 SASSY BLUE BIRD E.M Cooper, Ellie 8/36.27 4/47.77 20

404 B CHRISTIAN Taylor, Seamus 0/37.29 16/52.56 21

348 SHANNONDALE LUCA Harper, Rosalyn 0/40.47 Elim-Ref -

263 SPARKLE Mccartan, Louis 4/42.56 25/74.83  Tkt -

262 DALEY Mccartan, Louis 0/39.69 0/52.41  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

320 BALOUBET BILL Corbett, Drew 0/38.11 0/41.07 42.00 1 Y

169 RENKUM NOISETTE Hodgetts, Alice 0/34.50 0/41.08 22.00 2 Y

410 QUI QUE BOU VAN DE EEDTHOEK Shaw, Stuart 0/39.46 0/50.74 3 Y

390 TGF TANQUERAY Townsend, Vanessa 0/33.28 4/37.63 4

301 RINETTE P King, Becky 0/36.70 4/38.80 5

338 CASANOVAS CONQUEST Williams, Olivia 0/36.11 4/41.65 6

168 JUST WHITE Hodgetts, Alice 0/35.81 4/42.09 7

412 CROGHAN HILL ACE Cabb, Alex 4/39.03 0/46.07 8

288 CUMBRIAN SOLDIER Finney, Tara 4/39.76 0/49.21 9

405 ANDERIDA ASKADORA Cocking, Laura 0/40.57 4/49.63 10

12b - Senior 1.00m Open 

12a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

206 DONNA Z I Wild, Bella 0/37.05 0/36.14 70.00 1 Y

108 WHEELAGOWER SHE’S GOT IT Coombs Gyde, David 0/40.36 0/37.41 45.00 2 Y

111 CONSTAKKIA PS Coombs Gyde, David 0/42.46 0/39.12 36.00 3 Y

113 BILLY BEAMISH Taylor, Greg 0/40.09 0/39.87 35.00 4 Y

148 CALON LAN II Livingston, Alex 0/40.80 0/44.48 24.00 5 Y

420 CAVENDISH Z French, Anthony 0/44.29 0/48.24 6 Y

321 CANYON VD HEFFINICK Z Rogers, Izabella Annie 0/40.90 0/48.71 7 Y

365 POWER V/H SASSENBROEK Z Dolan, Nicola 0/42.53 0/49.00 8 Y

293 CHINTAGO Z Taylor, Kieran 0/43.47 0/49.43 9 Y

393 OMERTA II Lees, Rachel 0/43.28 0/49.47 10 Y

421 EL PUERTO DU RONA French, Anthony 0/48.68 4/41.61 11

261 POETIN D’A BOOKMOLEN Coleman, Ona-Louise 4/40.36 0/44.18 12

381 VALE ROYAL DARK KNIGHT Shore, Vicky 4/40.42 0/44.64 13

141 NIGHTFALL I Bevan, Abbie 4/38.99 0/45.13 14

123 MEGA TO B Allmark, Milly 0/41.59 4/46.16 15

265 PRYCELLA VG Mccartan, Louis 0/42.41 4/48.11 16

331 ARKOS LAD Spencer Blow, Immy Grace 8/40.31 24/63.16 17

411 ONE AMBUSH Davenport, Richard Elim-FR -

406 FLYING SAUCER O.S Bramwell, Liberty 0/41.51 Elim-Ref -

144 CORNELLA 1 Henderson, Lucy Elim-Ref -

406 FLYING SAUCER O.S Bramwell, Liberty 4/53.84 0/39.99  HC -

295 MEXICAN ESCSAPE Taylor, Kieran 4/41.42 0/47.02  Tkt -

264 TWINKLE Mccartan, Louis 0/43.67 8/49.41  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

106 JAMES BOND GPH Dawson, Charlie Jade 0/35.91 0/35.67 70.00 1 Y

122 SALAH SIRAXTA Z Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/35.96 0/38.97 45.00 2 Y

320 BALOUBET BILL Corbett, Drew 0/40.42 0/39.15 36.00 3 Y

134 FANTASEA 1 Howitt, Sian 0/35.05 0/41.02 4 Y

338 CASANOVAS CONQUEST Williams, Olivia 0/36.27 0/43.29 5 Y

330 BUNTY I Hillier, Emily 0/38.62 0/43.61 6 Y

398 CROFT HOPEFULLY Owen, Julie 0/43.33 0/48.88 7 Y

289 ECLIPSE IX Finney, Julie 0/38.76 4/39.29 8

168 JUST WHITE Hodgetts, Alice 0/38.00 4/44.36 9

288 CUMBRIAN SOLDIER Finney, Tara 4/40.04 4/43.73 10

204 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 4/43.11 4/46.05 11

322 DIAGOLDA PS Rogers, Izabella Annie 7/56.15 2/57.54 12

169 RENKUM NOISETTE Hodgetts, Alice 4/35.69 Elim-FR -

13a - Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round 

13b - Senior 1.10m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

170 RSH DEAL BREAKER Emery, Nina 0/43.33 0/39.62 70.00 1 Y

163 JIM II Cox, Sinead 0/42.86 0/39.78 45.00 2 Y

164 ROSE VD DONKHOEVE Cox, Sinead 0/40.38 0/41.70 36.00 3 Y

323 EDDY MERCKX M2S Winterbottom, Kacey 0/40.49 0/42.00 4 Y

3240 BENTLEY X Winterbottom, Kacey 0/39.50 0/42.47 5 Y

199 OS SAINT EMILION Dollar, Tessa 0/44.50 0/45.50 6 Y

205 MODEL CLASS Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 0/43.25 0/46.17 7 Y

415 LONGFIELDS GO FOR BROKE Mccartan, Louis 0/46.39 0/50.30 8 Y

332 ELTAIRE-B Penney, Martha 0/40.82 4/36.92 9

134 FANTASEA 1 Howitt, Sian 0/40.05 4/47.98 10

266 RHH BECAUSE IM SPECIAL Mccartan, Louis 0/46.40 4/54.45 11

297 CFS NATHALIA Shepherd, Claire Louise 4/46.08 4/53.18 12

204 CASCAVELLA II Strickland, Saskia Anastasia June 4/45.28 4/54.84 13

349 CARRICK ALDATO LAD Harper, Rosalyn Elim-Ref -

14 - Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) (1.15M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

394 ROOSEVELT 1 Lees, Rachel 0/41.96 0/39.10 35.00 4 Y

297 CFS NATHALIA Shepherd, Claire Louise 0/42.37 0/42.05 6 Y

345 NARLA EMERALD BLUE Kennedy, Dee 0/40.92 0/45.86 8 Y

269 OZA DE MARIPOSA B Mccartan, Louis 0/42.84 0/49.95 9 Y

323 EDDY MERCKX M2S Winterbottom, Kacey 0/39.01 4/44.21 11

421 EL PUERTO DU RONA French, Anthony 0/38.83 4/46.06 12

399 MEESCA Davies, Hugh 11/52.92 0/45.89 15

268 ODIN VAN HET HERENBOS Mccartan, Louis 0/42.63 23/72.66 17

202 MONSIEUR VDL Jackson, Elizabeth Amanda Elim-EOC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

418 INSPECTOR GLASGOW French, Anthony 0/38.17 0/36.38 70.00 1 Y

366 CRANNYBRIDGE DALLAS Dolan, Nicola 0/38.87 0/36.65 45.00 2 Y

346 DON LUXURY Kennedy, Dee 0/38.65 0/36.99 36.00 3 Y

171 RENKUM LUI D'OR Emery, Nina 0/39.98 0/39.25 5 Y

355 CASTLEFIELD BISHOP Newsam, Jasmine 0/41.24 0/44.49 7 Y

419 PRICELESS DREAM French, Anthony 0/39.12 4/39.94 10

367 GIANNI HC Davies, Millie 4/37.55 0/46.78 13

300 JACK XII Thompson, Campbell 0/39.58 4/48.53 14

199 OS SAINT EMILION Dollar, Tessa 0/39.51 13/58.31 16

332 ELTAIRE-B Penney, Martha 4/40.58 Elim-Ref -

15b - Senior 1.20m Open 

15a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

151 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Sargeant, Emma 0/40.18 0/37.82 300.00 1 Y

366 CRANNYBRIDGE DALLAS Dolan, Nicola 0/42.94 0/40.68 200.00 2 Y

112 KANNAN’S CONCORDE Davidson, Vicky 0/40.42 0/43.30 150.00 3 Y

107 STARBUX Coombs Gyde, David 0/41.13 0/43.57 110.00 4 Y

165 NUREYEV C Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/44.05 0/48.91 5 Y

196 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 0/44.16 0/49.73 6 Y

367 GIANNI HC Davies, Millie 0/43.77 2/56.94 7

152 WHISPER'S LOVE Sargeant, Emma 0/40.18 4/37.82 8

197 MAXIMA Z Sargeant, Emma 0/41.85 4/40.39 9

342 BONMAHON BLUEBEE Hamilton, William 4/40.56 0/47.02 10

267 HEART'S LEGEND Mccartan, Louis 0/44.75 4/48.54 11

166 BILLY WORCESTER Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 4/43.09 0/54.44 12

355 CASTLEFIELD BISHOP Newsam, Jasmine 0/41.81 Elim-Tech -

399 MEESCA Davies, Hugh Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

395 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 0/41.74 8/49.33 13

347 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 8/44.25 0/52.01 14

16a - Senior 1.25m Open 

16b - Senior 1.35m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

151 BALLYHEERIN QUINTANA Sargeant, Emma 0/40.18 0/37.82 300.00 1 Y

366 CRANNYBRIDGE DALLAS Dolan, Nicola 0/42.94 0/40.68 200.00 2 Y

112 KANNAN’S CONCORDE Davidson, Vicky 0/40.42 0/43.30 150.00 3 Y

107 STARBUX Coombs Gyde, David 0/41.13 0/43.57 110.00 4 Y

165 NUREYEV C Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 0/44.05 0/48.91 5 Y

196 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 0/44.16 0/49.73 6 Y

367 GIANNI HC Davies, Millie 0/43.77 2/56.94 7

152 WHISPER'S LOVE Sargeant, Emma 0/40.18 4/37.82 8

197 MAXIMA Z Sargeant, Emma 0/41.85 4/40.39 9

342 BONMAHON BLUEBEE Hamilton, William 4/40.56 0/47.02 10

267 HEART'S LEGEND Mccartan, Louis 0/44.75 4/48.54 11

166 BILLY WORCESTER Livesey Gaynon, Samantha 4/43.09 0/54.44 12

355 CASTLEFIELD BISHOP Newsam, Jasmine 0/41.81 Elim-Tech -

399 MEESCA Davies, Hugh Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

395 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 0/41.74 8/49.33 13

347 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 8/44.25 0/52.01 14

16a - Senior 1.25m Open 

16b - Senior 1.35m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

434 ZIPPED UP Tulloch, Archie 0/45.17 0/39.16 50.00 3 Y

414 SKYLINE OF PICOBELLO Z Boyd, Helen 0/44.92 0/40.15 34.00 4 Y

435 MGH QUERLY Tulloch, Archie 0/46.03 0/42.41 6 Y

256 TAZIO Gee, Stephen 0/45.91 0/43.87 7 Y

270 TRENDI II Whitaker, Joanne 0/47.69 0/45.54 8 Y

328 FVS ACTION MAN MILLION Kenyon, Christina 0/43.79 0/49.11 9 Y

217 KYDAN DIAMOND Hall, Tobie 4/46.88 0/44.00 11

215 NIAGARA X Beech, Corinne 0/45.75 5/59.92 13

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

431 DIE ANOTHER DAY W Z Gee, Stephen 0/45.00 0/37.13 100.00 1 Y

216 AMIGO SWB Beech, Corinne 0/47.96 0/37.14 60.00 2 Y

300 JACK XII Thompson, Campbell 0/46.69 0/40.93 5 Y

329 CALYPSO'S KING MILLION Kenyon, Rose-Marie 0/46.92 4/43.39 10

199 OS SAINT EMILION Dollar, Tessa 0/49.72 4/45.20 12

430 CUPID II Hall, Tobie 8/45.05 0/45.50 14

355 CASTLEFIELD BISHOP Newsam, Jasmine 14/64.20 4/48.41 15

135 GUINDAM King, Ondine 8/47.94 Ret. -

17a - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round 

17b - Senior 1.20m Open 



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

364 CORVETTE VH REUKENIS Z Trunkfield, Joseph 0/73.75 0/42.66 0/41.57 300.00 1 Y

158 OLD SELUI DE SEMILY Tough, Angel 0/79.51 0/45.34 0/44.54 200.00 2 Y

159 NICOLE IV Tough, Angel 0/77.33 0/43.71 0/45.25 150.00 3 Y

277 LUI LUCHE Q Quigley, Ella 0/81.05 0/44.72 0/49.18 110.00 4 Y

363 CLAUD VAN DAM Trunkfield, Joseph 0/78.56 0/44.87 0/52.67 95.00 5 Y

432 LAGRANDESSA W. Trunkfield, Joseph 0/74.93 0/42.80 4/43.71 45.00 6

278 CASCADELLO DEREVEL SANDRA Taylor, Seamus 0/76.92 0/43.65 4/45.22 45.00 7

131 BP MILLIONAIRE Heath, Madison 0/77.88 0/33.42 4/47.48 45.00 8

136 TANGFASTIC Connor, Rachael 0/76.45 0/42.84 4/49.94 45.00 9

157 DROGBA Z Tough, Angel 0/74.14 0/44.10 4/57.04 45.00 10

110 MAYMAR LOMA Coombs Gyde, David 0/78.59 0/44.09 6/61.32 11

428 MARSHMALLOW II Sims, Paul 0/79.09 0/44.76 8/45.49 12

245 COMPTON PARK II Bevis, Robert 0/81.16 0/43.69 8/53.14 13

112 KANNAN’S CONCORDE Davidson, Vicky 0/77.63 0/40.34 8/54.91 14

3780 CORRINDUBH BROTHER IN ARMS Shields, Annabel Jane 0/77.04 0/42.40 12/47.43 15

339 CFS MIAMI Millin, Charlie 0/79.06 4/41.13 16

385 MEANT TO BE Ryder, Danielle 0/77.49 4/41.73 17

373 CODED WHISPER Coombs Gyde, David 0/79.31 4/42.44 18

154 NICE STAR B Hillier, Sophie 0/77.99 4/42.93 19

368 SFS VALENTE Condon, Anthony 0/77.90 4/43.18 20

357 VALENTINA BLUE Shore, Keith 0/78.84 4/43.19 21

119 OPTIMA DE NESS Bevan, Abbie 0/79.19 4/44.65 22

321 CANYON VD HEFFINICK Z Rogers, Izabella Annie 0/82.88 4/48.51 23

378 LIVORNO VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE Jones, Rhys 0/77.04 4/53.37 24

342 BONMAHON BLUEBEE Hamilton, William 0/78.17 8/43.13 25

114 CARVALLA II Taylor, Greg 0/79.18 8/45.63 26

132 LEINSTER 1 Heath, Madison 0/81.68 8/46.58 27

384 ELEGANCE Z Marsh, Rebecca 1/83.87 28

377 CASTLEFIELD ICE Shields, Annabel Jane 4/78.02 29

224 JOE MALONE Sargeant, Emma 4/79.15 30

328 FVS ACTION MAN MILLION Kenyon, Christina 4/79.73 31

400 LAYLA VAN HET BILDEKEN Z Delsart, Dan 4/81.53 32

307 GAPITOL TEAM Yaqub, Al Jabar 4/81.74 33

382 N MY LADY EX Marsh, Rebecca 5/83.13 34

196 CANCELLARA Z II Sargeant, Emma 5/83.86 35

18 - Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter Second Round



386 LEGOLAS EM Hollins, Tom 7/85.41 36

383 LEVI IV Marsh, Rebecca 7/85.74 37

270 TRENDI II Whitaker, Joanne 8/76.50 38

244 ANNYALLA SILVERADO Springer, Nigel 10/88.14 39

414 SKYLINE OF PICOBELLO Z Boyd, Helen 12/80.50 40

117 BALLYHEERIN NEW DAWN Stephen, Emily 12/86.84 41

318 BLUE BALIA Z Beech, Corinne 13/87.65 42

347 MONTGOMERY IV Kennedy, Dee 16/86.85 43

276 BILLY WOLSEY Taylor, Seamus 21/99.59 44

322 DIAGOLDA PS Rogers, Izabella Annie Elim-Ref -

239 CASALLCO'S DREAM Cooper-Hall, Georgia Elim-Ref -

279 RUBALOU I Taylor, Seamus Ret. -

257 DELICE G Gee, Stephen Ret. -

238 NADAL VAN 'T ASBROEK Bishop, Alex James Ret. -

149 CONTARNO V Livingston, Alex Ret. -



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

422 NICE GIRL Coupe, Nigel 0/36.27 0/45.44 200.00 1 Y

417 ORACLE HBF Springer, Nigel 0/37.43 0/51.29 70.00 4 Y

198 SUMMERBORN TOUCH OF CLASS Billington, Jennifer 0/37.79 0/55.04 6 Y

271 QING OF DIAMONDS VDB Whitaker, Joanne 0/38.61 0/57.52 7 Y

401 ICE BLUE I Delsart, Dan 0/33.62 8/47.02 10

355 CASTLEFIELD BISHOP Newsam, Jasmine 5/55.65 Ret. 13

356 ES COCO KAN Springer, Nigel Ret. -

1250 JASPER Billington, Jennifer 0/41.36 14/60.85  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

403 KANGAROO P Delsart, Dan 0/35.70 0/49.03 150.00 2 Y

402 QUASAR DL Wearing, Victoria 0/35.58 0/49.62 100.00 3 Y

180 LION KING VII Billington, Jennifer 0/37.68 0/51.61 5 Y

426 STARIDO I Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/36.11 4/42.43 8

182 MARZELLO W Billington, Jennifer 0/38.53 4/52.60 9

429 DOUBLE M CRISTALLA Sims, Paul 0/37.88 8/47.88 11

433 BONMAHON TAILOR MADE Taylor, Kieran 16/38.29 12/62.04 12

424 MERLLYNS CHOCCA NOVA Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 9/55.58 Ret. 13

427 OPTO MIST Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/38.11 0/55.82  Tkt -

19a - Senior 1.25m Open 

19b - National 1.30m Open



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Riders Name Summary Prize Place DC

387 CAREFUL TOUCHED NUMO Z Ryder, Danielle 0/77.66 0/43.16 500.00 1 Y

423 AIR QUEEN II Coupe, Nigel 0/76.71 0/45.81 350.00 2 Y

181 SAULIRE Z Billington, Jennifer 0/77.56 8/49.43 3

403 KANGAROO P Delsart, Dan 4/80.71 4

395 MAGIC VN Coburn, Jemma 8/77.75 5

240 SYMPATHIE 60 Cooper-Hall, Georgia 14/94.12 6

427 OPTO MIST Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 4/84.73  Tkt -

20 - National 1.40m Open 


